
附件：

凉山州住房和城乡建设局

2020年公开选调事业单位工作人员笔试面试

总成绩排名表
	面试顺

序号
	笔试准考证号
	笔试

得分
	面试

得分
	总成绩

 （折合后）
	排名

	1
	200726003
	61
	87.80
	74.40
	1

	2
	200726004
	47
	78.00
	62.50
	4

	3
	200726002
	54
	73.40
	63.70
	3

	4
	200726005
	49
	88.40
	68.70
	2

	
	200726007
	49
	缺考
	24.50
	5

	
	200726006
	35
	缺考
	17.50
	6

	
	200726001
	缺考
	缺考
	
	


